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Adilson Romulo Borghi 4140043196 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.40 0.40 7.50
Adriana Alves Sales 4140108276 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.80 6.80
Adriana Cerqueira Chaves 4140106516 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.40 0.40 7.10
Adriane Da Silva Ferreira 4140012936 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.20
Adriano Cesar Maciel Menesello 4140117040 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.20
Adriano De Oliveira Pacheco 4140042278 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 7.40
Adriano Fernandes De Aviz 4140072651 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.20 6.10
Adriano Fiuza Da Cruz 4140052937 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.50
Adriano Lindon Leite Cardoso 4140119444 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.80 0.80 0.30 0.20 6.30
Adriano Machado De Aquino 4140084192 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.20 0.80 6.10
Adriano Magalhães Da Paixão E Silva 4140070562 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.90
Adriano Moisés Bezerra Fernandes Vieira 4140028357 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.30 0.80 6.40
Adriele Da Silva Santos 4140017325 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.60 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.30
Adrieli Lopes Da Silva 4140118405 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.30
Adrielle Márcia Dos Santos 4140015872 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 7.30
Adriel Lino Rocha 4140063014 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 0.60 6.00
Adrio Fernando Guedes Junqueira Ferreira 4140117327 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.10
Adson Ferreira Da Silva 4140119495 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.30
Adson Matheus De Luna Santos 4140022838 0.50 0.00 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.50
Adson Nascimento Ferreira 4140118304 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.40
Adso Renan Prado Tavares 4140090593 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.30
Aecio Reis De Carvalho 4140049400 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.30 0.40 7.60
Affonso Dias Paredes 4140111520 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.20 7.80
Agassis Souza Rodrigues Da Silva 4140101663 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.60 0.80 6.90
Ágata Esthéfane Das Chagas Gentil 4140091599 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.60 0.80 7.10
Ageu Volney Vale Costa 4140138913 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 1.00 6.80
Agno Jose Lima Dos Santos 4140038742 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.90
Aida Leticia Silva Pedroso 4140079542 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.40 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.40 6.10
Aila Narjara Zaparole Gonçalves 4140076326 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.20
Ailson Das Merces Martins 4140107253 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Ailson José Silva 4140150351 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.60 0.60 8.80
Ailton Dos Santos Brito 4140089546 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.70
Alain Da Silva Gomes 4140104960 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.80 2.00 0.80 0.20 0.80 7.00
Alam Araujo Teixeira 4140003179 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 0.40 7.20
Alana Ribeiro Benicio 4140077741 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.60
Alan Gomes De Oliveira 4140132761 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.20 0.60 6.20
Alan Jose Araujo Evangelista 4140118439 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.40 6.20
Alan Magalhães Martins 4140009874 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.40
Alanna Cunha Mesquita Mendonça 4140103614 0.30 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.30 0.20 6.70
Alan Robson Rodrigues Nascimento 4140095262 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.90
Alan Rodrigues Pinheiro Silva 4140021123 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 0.80 0.50 0.60 6.00
Alan Roger Lima Oliveira Junior 4140021796 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.10 0.20 6.50
Albano Gabriel De Pontes Loureiro 4140012663 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.60
Alberto De Araujo Parente Neto 4140049060 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.40 1.00 7.40
Alberto Marinho Dos Santos 4140006337 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.70
Alcilene Do Socorro Souza Dos Santos 4140011227 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.20 6.50
Aldeci De Aquino Magalhaes 4140054648 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.60 0.40 8.00
Aldenise Sousa Ribeiro 4140069380 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.20
Aldey Ferreira De Sousa 4140004339 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 7.00
Alecio Batista De Lima 4140017077 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.30
Alecsander Pereira Mateus 4140005257 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.30 0.60 7.60
Alef Clinton Sousa Rocha 4140045815 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.60
Alef Ferreira Dos Santos 4140069292 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.20
Alefy Moreira Fernandes 4140068476 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.80
Alegria Dos Santos Leite 4140118746 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.30 0.40 6.40
Alessandra  Nardi Leite Tristão 4140144659 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.60 0.80 6.00
Alessandra Patricia Reis 4140128136 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.60
Alessandro Cesar Brabo De Leão 4140002828 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.40 6.40
Alessandro José Seabra Gonçalves Feio 4140105552 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.10 0.60 6.40
Alessandro Lobato Abranches 4140005164 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.00
Alex Alves De Oliveira 4140110285 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.20 2.00 0.30 0.60 6.10
Alexander Sabino Da Silva 4140069016 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.40 0.80 7.50
Alexander Silva E Silva 4140003835 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.50
Alexandra Castro Conceição 4140121714 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.20 0.60 7.00
Alexandra Jacinto De Melo 4140122601 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.70
Alexandre Alan Ferreira De Oliveira 4140008181 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.80
Alexandre Da Costa Linhares Filho 4140124428 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 7.20
Alexandre Machado De Almeida 4140119251 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.30
Alexandre Meirelles Martins 4140023512 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.20


